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Arbitre : PRESLE Alain 18/09/2025
Référence PCN : 2152107
Classement général aprés 4 positions Indice PCN : 1
— — Edité le 18/09/2025 a 18:34 FFTAROT version -102 du 28/08/2025 © Fédération Frangaise de Tarot
Place Licence Nom Prénom Départ Total PCN PP
1 1001198 MEYRAUD Alain Limousin N38 2066,000 1500
2 1002346 BOUGARET Patrick Allier N14 1677,000 1500
3 1001112 GUERIN Pascal Bourgogne N15 1644,000 1500
4 1014834 TOUZARD Michel Bretagne 05 1584,000 1500
5 2001192 PEYSERRE Francoise Aquitaine N42 1557,000 1500
6 1019904 RAZAFIMANANTSOA Bruno Midi-Pyrénées E35 1462,000 1500
7 1023358 DEDRYVER Xavier Nord Pas de Calais S25 1349,000 1439
8 1002004 MALRIEU Jean-Michel Bretagne 022 1310,000 1367
9 1013717 SEGUIN Jean-Pierre Bourgogne E13 1303,000 1298
10 1015668 JAKOB Serge Alsace 038 1294,000 1233
11 1017380 DE POORTERE Denis Aquitaine S26 1235,000 1171
12 1001839 BERTRAND Michel Haute Corse N45 1217,000 1112
13 1001675 FLORIANI Antoine Franche-Comté N36 1213,000 1056
14 1008731 LAB Philippe Franche-Comté N5 1139,000 1003
15 1003593 CZAJA Jean lle de France 031 997,000 952
16 1021719 LABORDE Jean-Michel Vaucluse E6 969,000 904
17 1017378 LANGINY Claude Aquitaine Si14 947,000 858
18 2006383 SCHIAVON Pierrette Loire Forez N22 933,000 815
19 1005831 CHATEAU Jean-Claude Limousin 012 912,000 774
20 1017585 REB Johnny Lorraine 030 907,000 735
21 1020623 SOTTO Jean-Pierre Drobme Ardéche N41 895,000 698
22 1004788 PERTHUE Alain Loire Océan 035 888,000 663
23 1001003 CLAR Patrick Bourgogne E14 857,000 629
24 1023243 DIDIERE Christian Charentes E49 854,000 597
25 1002840 ROCH Dominique Bourgogne E37 798,000 567
26 1001407 RAFFIN Gilles Bourgogne 013 793,000 538
27 1020908  SIGNORET Gérard Vaucluse N21 764,000 511
28 1022179 LANGLOIS Roland Poitou Anjou E21 730,000 485
29 2007754 MONPEAT Catherine Aquitaine 027 728,000 460
30 1001201 JACOB Edouard Alsace N2 726,000 437
31 1020763 DUBESSET Eric Charentes 09 724,000 415
32 1008412 BRIATTE Pierre-Louis Nord Pas de Calais o17 717,000 394
33 1005801 CARADEC Thierry Centre N19 714,000 374
34 1000009 BOULEY Jean-Pierre Bourgogne N6 678,000 355
35 1001696 CAVY Alain Limousin S21 669,000 337
36 2009508 BLANCHET Carole Niévre Yonne E7 658,000 320
37 1001207 DESANTI Jean-Marc Var Cote d'Azur S7 652,000 304
38 1012210 COPEDE Gérard Val d'Adour N30 638,000 288
39 2001045 GAILLARD Marie-Pierre Franche-Comté S35 577,000 273
40 1002643 BORDES Jean-Marie Limousin 016 561,000 259
41 2004738  THIEBAULT Denise Normandie S11 541,000 246
42 1001565 DUCLAUD Patrick Ain 037 538,000 233
43 2008258  SEMANNE Ange-Marie lle de France S33 536,000 221
44 1023216 HOAREAU Alain Loire Océan N48 465,000 209
45 2003996 NAOUR Claudine lle de France E40 455,000 198
46 1001219 GRUMIER Gérard Champagne Ardenne Oo11 427,000 188
47 1022071 LASSERRE Jean-Marc Aquitaine E48 416,000 178



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

1002102
1004248
1009080
1019580
1001293
1020398
1009748
2008891
1001754
1014714
1020120
1006296
1001202
1002362
1005280
1012147
1011230
1011829
1023584
1003667
1011099
2004308
1027392
2003944
2007317
1000018
1006739
1000035
1005571
1010406
1001763
2007699
1017496
2008881
1016501
2004326
1009747
1001663
1021607
2002256
1008532
2009363
1018784
1009119
1020769
1002662
7

1017383
2

1002936
1007611
2004271
4

HENON Claude Bretagne

SAUVAGE Paul Nord Pas de Calais
MOURAT Gérard Picardie

BRUNEAU Jean-Philippe Loire Océan
GENTY Lucien Centre
WOJCIECHOWSKI Alain Bretagne

SACCOCCIO Jean-Francois Drome Ardeche

SCHRYVE Nelly Nord Pas de Calais
HANGARD Alain Normandie

SERVE Jean-Marie

ANTHIERENS Patrick Picardie
MICHEL Francis Loire Forez

MEDINA Manuel Champagne Ardenne
BEGEL Christophe Allier

NOGARET Paul Midi-Pyrénées
GUEGANQO Christian Normandie
MAINE Gilbert lle de France
REVILLIER Christian Lyonnais
BELLEGY Claude Limousin
BROCARD Gilles Champagne Ardenne
LEFEVRE Jean-Claude Centre
BARTHOD Sylviane Ain

OLMETA Pierre Haute Corse
BALSALOBRE Annie Picardie
REVILLIER Evelyne Lyonnais
BAUMGARTEN Patrick Poitou Anjou
COUDRAY Francis Centre

PELTIER Gaston Ain

PELTIER Alain Bourgogne

MAJDA Marc Seine et Marne
PERRIER Philippe lle de France
RHEINART Marie-Annick Franche-Comté
PEYTOUREAU Jean-Claude Aquitaine
BERTRAND Carine Niévre Yonne
LABARRE Jacques Limousin

DE REVIERE Josepha Allier

DEAU Gilles Loire Océan

CHAILLY Rosius Loire Océan
MILLIEN Jean-Claude Nord Pas de Calais
BLANC Dominique 25 Franche-Comté
CUINET Gilles Franche-Comté
JANNOT Frangoise Charentes
MARCHAUDON Alain Charentes
LOMBARD Jean-Pierre Ain
ZAMPROGNO Jean-Claude Midi-Pyrénées
PARADINAS Roger Allier

LASSALLE B

PIAUGEARD Bernard Charentes
DECHAINTU M

ZANA Maxo Loire Océan

STANISLAS Christophe Poitou Anjou
POILLIOT Catherine Allier
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ROBERT Francoise Franche-Comté
ROBIN Didier Limousin
BOETTCHER Isabelle lle de France
SEGUIN Nathalie Bourgogne
MALQOT Christian Var Céte d'Azur
BEUZER Martine Franche-Comté
BARRAL Jacques Limousin
TRECOIRE Sylvie Poitou Anjou
GURY Jean-Pierre Franche-Comté
TRADER Josiane Midi-Pyrénées
HAMEL Marie-Andrée Normandie
PAPON Marie-Toinette Aquitaine
VACHON Alain Bretagne
CLEMENT Jackie Centre

HERAIL NICOLAS

MUSSOT Yves Franche-Comté
GENET Chantal Charentes

DAL SOLER Georges Savoie Mont-Blanc
GROLLIER Thierry Poitou Anjou
GAUCHET Nadine Poitou Anjou
BOUREAUD Alain Centre

LEFORT Jaie Ain

FINOT Claudie Drédme Ardéche
MAZOUYER Denis Drome Ardeche
MUZZI Michel Midi-Pyrénées
ENGEL Anne-Marie Alsace

JOANY Eric

MARIN Yvonne Ain

COSTEDOAT Michel

VIEILPELLE Marie-Héléne Normandie
MONTAILLARD Robert Savoie Mont-Blanc
CUINET Marianne Franche-Comté
BOUDRY Thierry Centre

GREIG Bernard Aquitaine

GOUPY Alain

BOURLON Guy Val d'Adour
BRUNET Pierre Normandie
DANIEL Marie-France Vaucluse
MELINGER Magali Picardie
HUMEZ Hervé Limousin

CANTOU Eliane Aquitaine

DE COSTER Claude Lyonnais

BOS Pierre Nievre Yonne

ENGEL Pascal Alsace
DURAMPART Gérard Picardie
DUFAUT Ghislaine Champagne Ardenne
VARTERESYAN Alain lle de France
GESLOT Nicolas Normandie
BERTUIT Joél Allier

LABAT Daniel Midi-Pyrénées
LARQUEY Claudine Aquitaine
CHATELIER Sébastien Loire Océan
NICOLAOU Michel Aquitaine
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LAFONT Richard Limousin

LEDRUX Eliane Aquitaine

KERNE Rachel Aquitaine

BOURLON Béatrice Val d'Adour
LEVESQUE Jean-Marc lle de France
LEFEVRE Lilian Aquitaine
CONSTANCI Claude Aguitaine

VAN MEYEL Francis Nord Pas de Calais
ORTET Alain Midi-Pyrénées

AUBERT Bruno Charentes

CURTIL Jean-Claude Franche-Comté
DEMANGEON Jean-Claude Lorraine
LLORCA Anouk Vaucluse
FOUGEROLLE JOEL

CONNAN Gérard Charentes

LESAGE Patrick Niévre Yonne
GALDEANO Tony Var Cote d'Azur
ROSSGNOL Marie-France
KERLAOUEZO Yves Allier
VAGNEUX Evelyne Franche-Comté
BEN RAAD Mohamed Lyonnais
CRIEF Colette Normandie
MUGUERZA Francoise

SIMON Christiane lle de France
HAURET Diana lle de France

ZAGO Joél Midi-Pyrénées

GRUMIER Claudie Champagne Ardenne
KERLAOUEZO Jocelyne Allier
CHARNAY Anne-Marie Midi-Pyrénées
HENON Patricia Bretagne

PERRIER Pascale lle de France
PORRET Francois Savoie Mont-Blanc
GALLOIS Jean-Claude Seine et Marne
VIVIEN Philippe Aquitaine
BEAUVARLET Laurent Nord Pas de Calais
ROI Evelyne Midi-Pyrénées
DEBRADE Patrick Limousin
PARADINAS Martine Allier

AUDO Jean-Claude Nievre Yonne
SANDRIN Fernand Var Céte d'Azur
LE BOULCH Stéphane Normandie
GRAEL-BOIVIN Pascal Loire Forez
HERVIEU Jacqueline Loire Océan
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